Lindon City Utility Notification Form

Development Name: Commercial/Residential (Circle One)

Development Address:

Developer Name: Developer contact:

Developer Business Address:

Developer Tel / Office #: Cellular #: Fax #:

The utility companies listed need to receive plans and necessary information for the above
stated development to begin the process for providing their services to this project. Please
note utility company signature on this form does not constitute an approval, just
acknowledgment that they were notified of the development. Plans will not be approved by the
city until this document is completed and returned.

QUESTAR GAS
Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Don Newman 801-853-6597  don.newman@aquestar.com

COMCAST CABLE TELEVISION

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Heidi Hawkey 801-401-3023  heidi hawkey@cable.comcast.com

CENTURY LINK
Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Darren Keller 801-356-6975  darren.keller@centurylink.com

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER/formerly known as Pacificorp/Utah Power

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Mark Steele Contractor’s Hotline #:1-800-469-3981

UDOT / Utah Department of Transportation

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Rux Rowland 801-830-9445 rrowland@utah.gov

UTOPIA
Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Jarrod Pantier 801-301-9283  jpantier@utopianet.org (over)




*Any development proposals that are traversed by a buried aqueduct or canal will also need to get notification
signatures from the appropriate agency that oversees the aqueduct and/or canal. See reverse side of this form for
contact info.

*Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Mark Winters 801-254-7904 markw@jvwcd.org

*Metropolitan Water District of Salt Lake & Sandy

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Wayne Winsor w. 801-942-9631 winsor@mwdsls.org
c. 801-718-8981

*Central Utah Water Conservancy District (CUP)

Name: Title / Position: Tel#:
(Please print)
Signature: Date:

Suggested Contact: Daryl Devey 801-226-7117 daryl@cuwcd.com

The following items are required by the utility companies:

1. Preliminary city approved copy of 24"x36” plat and site plan for commercial. Some utilities will need
paper copies; some will need an electronic copy.

2. Preliminary plat must show “city approved” lot numbers, street names, and addressing (critical for 911
services, billing process, and correct land base records).

3. Preliminary plats must show all “city approved” utility easements and dimensions.

4. Will need developer contact information.

5.  Will need approximate construction start dates, install dates, and anticipated “ready for service dates”.



